
Seat Plan for February NAT-Test, 2025 

February 15, 2025 (Saturday)  

আপনার ভেনযু ও ভ াকেশন বিস্তাবরত জানকত বেজজট েরুন https://nat-test.green.edu.bd/test-venue/   

সতেকতা: ভোন অিস্থাকতই  এে ভেকের পরীক্ষার্থী অনু ভেকে পরীক্ষা বিকত পারকি না। আপনার ভেে বনজিত হকে বনন। 

 

SL Original Room 

Number 

Virtual 

Room 

Number of 

Examinees Admission Ticket Number 

N-5 (08:30 AM) 
Center-1: Green University of Bangladesh, Permanent Campus 

Purbachal, Rupganj, Narayanganj 
ANNEX-Building (E, G, H, J, K, L) 

Building-E, Green University 
1.  E 101* 01 18 25020047450001 -- 25020047450018 

2.  E 102* 02 12 25020047450019 -- 25020047450030 

3.  E 103 03 25 25020047450031 -- 25020047450055 

4.  E 104* 04 15 25020047450056 -- 25020047450070 

5.  E 105 05 29 25020047450071 -- 25020047450099 

6.  E 106 06 27 25020047450100 -- 25020047450126 

7.  E 107 07 25 25020047450127 -- 25020047450151 

8.  E 108 08 25 25020047450152 -- 25020047450176 

9.  E 109* 09 15 25020047450177 -- 25020047450191 

10.  E 110 10 25 25020047450192 -- 25020047450216 

11.  E 111* 11 10 25020047450217 -- 25020047450226 

Building-G, Green University 

12.  G 101 12 25 25020047450227 -- 25020047450251 

13.  G 103 13 30 25020047450252 -- 25020047450281 

14.  G 104 14 25 25020047450282 -- 25020047450306 

15.  G 105 15 30 25020047450307 -- 25020047450336 

16.  G 106 16 30 25020047450337 -- 25020047450366 

17.  G 108 17 30 25020047450367 -- 25020047450396 

18.  G 110 18 20 25020047450397 -- 25020047450416 

Building-H, Green University 

19.  H 101 19 13 25020047450417 -- 25020047450429 

20.  H 102 20 30 25020047450430 -- 25020047450459 

21.  H 103 21 30 25020047450460 -- 25020047450489 

22.  H 104 22 30 25020047450490 -- 25020047450519 

23.  H 105 23 30 25020047450520 -- 25020047450549 

24.  H 106 24 30 25020047450550 -- 25020047450579 

25.  H 107 25 30 25020047450580 -- 25020047450609 

26.  H 108 26 30 25020047450610 -- 25020047450639 

27.  H 110 27 30 25020047450640 -- 25020047450669 

28.  H 112 28 15 25020047450670 -- 25020047450684 
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Building-J, Green University 

29.  J 101 29 20 25020047450685 -- 25020047450704 

30.  J 105  30 20 25020047450705 -- 25020047450724 

31.  J 106 31 25 25020047450725 -- 25020047450749 

32.  J 107 32 30 25020047450750 -- 25020047450779 

33.  J 108 33 17 25020047450780 -- 25020047450796 

34.  J 109 34 30 25020047450797 -- 25020047450826 

35.  J 110 35 15 25020047450827 -- 25020047450841 

36.  J 111 36 30 25020047450842 -- 25020047450871 

Building-K, Green University 

37.  K 103 37 30 25020047450872 -- 25020047450901 

38.  K 104 38 30 25020047450902 -- 25020047450931 

39.  K 105 39 30 25020047450932 -- 25020047450961 

40.  K 106 40 30 25020047450962 -- 25020047450991 

41.  K 108 41 30 25020047450992 -- 25020047451021 

42.  K 111 42 22 25020047451022 -- 25020047451043 

43.  K 112 43 30 25020047451044 -- 25020047451073 

Building-L, Green University 

44.  L 101 44 30 25020047451074 -- 25020047451103 

45.  L 102 45 30 25020047451104 -- 25020047451133 

46.  L 103 46 30 25020047451134 -- 25020047451163 

47.  L 104 47 15 25020047451164 -- 25020047451178 

48.  L 105 48 30 25020047451179 -- 25020047451208 

49.  L 106 49 15 25020047451209 -- 25020047451223 

50.  L 107 50 30 25020047451224 -- 25020047451253 

51.  L 108 51 30 25020047451254 -- 25020047451283 

52.  L 110 52 30 25020047451284 -- 25020047451313 
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N-5 (08:30 AM) 
Center-1:: Green University of Bangladesh, Permanent Campus 

Purbachal, Rupganj, Narayanganj 
ADMIN Building, Green University 

53.  ADMIN-202 53 18 25020047451314 -- 25020047451331 

54.  ADMIN-203 54 18 25020047451332 -- 25020047451349 

55.  ADMIN-204 55 15 25020047451350 -- 25020047451364 

56.  ADMIN-302 56 50 25020047451365 -- 25020047451414 

57.  ADMIN-405 57 30 25020047451415 -- 25020047451444 

58.  ADMIN-407 58 30 25020047451445 -- 25020047451474 

59.  ADMIN-409 59 50 25020047451475 -- 25020047451524 

60.  ADMIN-501 60 16 25020047451525 -- 25020047451540 

61.  ADMIN-502 61 30 25020047451541 -- 25020047451570 

62.  ADMIN-503 62 16 25020047451571 -- 25020047451586 

63.  ADMIN-507 63 15 25020047451587 -- 25020047451601 

64.  ADMIN-508 64 30 25020047451602 -- 25020047451631 

65.  ADMIN-601 65 17 25020047451632 -- 25020047451648 

66.  ADMIN-602 66 36 25020047451649 -- 25020047451684 

67.  ADMIN-603 67 45 25020047451685 -- 25020047451729 

68.  ADMIN-605 68 30 25020047451730 -- 25020047451759 

69.  ADMIN-606 69 30 25020047451760 -- 25020047451789 

70.  ADMIN-607 70 24 25020047451790 -- 25020047451813 
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N-5 (08:30 AM) 
Center-2: South Point School and College (SPSC), Baridhara J-Block Campus, 

Dhaka 
 

Level-2 (No Lift) 

71.  SPSC -201 71 10 25020047451814 -- 25020047451823 

72.  SPSC -202 72 10 25020047451824 -- 25020047451833 

73.  SPSC -204 73 10 25020047451834 -- 25020047451843 

74.  SPSC -205 74 10 25020047451844 -- 25020047451853 

75.  SPSC -206 75 10 25020047451854 -- 25020047451863 

76.  SPSC -207 76 10 25020047451864 -- 25020047451873 

77.  SPSC -208 77 10 25020047451874 -- 25020047451883 

Level-4 (Lift Button-3) 

78.  SPSC-403 78 10 25020047451884 -- 25020047451893 

79.  SPSC-404 79 10 25020047451894 -- 25020047451903 

80.  SPSC-405 80 10 25020047451904 -- 25020047451913 

81.  SPSC-406 81 10 25020047451914 -- 25020047451923 

82.  SPSC-407 82 10 25020047451924 -- 25020047451933 

83.  SPSC-408 83 10 25020047451934 -- 25020047451943 

84.  SPSC-409 84 10 25020047451944 -- 25020047451953 

85.  SPSC-410 85 10 25020047451954 -- 25020047451963 

86.  SPSC-411 86 10 25020047451964 -- 25020047451973 

87.  SPSC-412 87 10 25020047451974 -- 25020047451983 

88.  SPSC-413 88 10 25020047451984 -- 25020047451993 

89.  SPSC-414 89 15 25020047451994 -- 25020047452008 

90.  SPSC-415 90 15 25020047452009 -- 25020047452023 

91.  SPSC-416 91 15 25020047452024 -- 25020047452038 

92.  SPSC-417 92 10 25020047452039 -- 25020047452048 

Level-5 (Lift Button-4) 

93.  SPSC-503 93 20 25020047452049 -- 25020047452068 

94.  SPSC-504 94 20 25020047452069 -- 25020047452088 

95.  SPSC-505 95 20 25020047452089 -- 25020047452108 

96.  SPSC-506 96 20 25020047452109 -- 25020047452128 

97.  SPSC-507 97 20 25020047452129 -- 25020047452148 

98.  SPSC-508 98 20 25020047452149 -- 25020047452168 

99.  SPSC-509 99 18 25020047452169 -- 25020047452186 

100.  SPSC-510 100 18 25020047452187 -- 25020047452204 

101.  SPSC-511 101 17 25020047452205 -- 25020047452221 

102.  SPSC-512 102 20 25020047452222 -- 25020047452241 
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103.  SPSC-513 103 20 25020047452242 -- 25020047452261 

104.  SPSC-514 104 30 25020047452262 -- 25020047452291 

105.  SPSC-515 105 30 25020047452292 -- 25020047452321 

106.  SPSC-516 106 30 25020047452322 -- 25020047452351 

107.  SPSC-517 107 15 25020047452352 -- 25020047452366 

Level-6 (Lift Button-5) 

108.  SPSC-603 108 20 25020047452367 -- 25020047452386 

109.  SPSC-604 109 20 25020047452387 -- 25020047452406 

110.  SPSC-605 110 20 25020047452407 -- 25020047452426 

111.  SPSC-606 111 20 25020047452427 -- 25020047452446 

112.  SPSC-607 112 20 25020047452447 -- 25020047452466 

113.  SPSC-608 113 20 25020047452467 -- 25020047452486 

114.  SPSC-609 114 18 25020047452487 -- 25020047452504 

115.  SPSC-610 115 18 25020047452505 -- 25020047452522 

116.  SPSC-611 116 16 25020047452523 -- 25020047452538 

117.  SPSC-612 117 20 25020047452539 -- 25020047452558 

118.  SPSC-613 118 20 25020047452559 -- 25020047452578 

119.  SPSC-614 119 30 25020047452579 -- 25020047452608 

120.  SPSC-615 120 30 25020047452609 -- 25020047452638 

121.  SPSC-616 121 30 25020047452639 -- 25020047452668 

122.  SPSC-617 122 16 25020047452669 -- 25020047452684 

Level-7 (Lift Button-6) 

123.  SPSC-703 123 20 25020047452685 -- 25020047452704 

124.  SPSC-704 124 20 25020047452705 -- 25020047452724 

125.  SPSC-705 125 20 25020047452725 -- 25020047452744 

126.  SPSC-706 126 20 25020047452745 -- 25020047452764 

127.  SPSC-707 127 20 25020047452765 -- 25020047452784 

128.  SPSC-708 128 20 25020047452785 -- 25020047452804 

129.  SPSC-709 129 18 25020047452805 -- 25020047452822 

130.  SPSC-710 130 18 25020047452823 -- 25020047452840 

131.  SPSC-711 131 17 25020047452841 -- 25020047452857 

132.  SPSC-712 132 20 25020047452858 -- 25020047452877 

133.  SPSC-713 133 20 25020047452878 -- 25020047452897 

134.  SPSC-714 134 30 25020047452898 -- 25020047452927 

135.  SPSC-715 135 30 25020047452928 -- 25020047452957 

136.  SPSC-716 136 30 25020047452958 -- 25020047452987 

137.  SPSC-717 137 15 25020047452988 -- 25020047453002 

Level-8 (Lift Button-7) 

138.  SPSC-803 138 20 25020047453003 -- 25020047453022 
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139.  SPSC-804 139 20 25020047453023 -- 25020047453042 

140.  SPSC-806 140 20 25020047453043 -- 25020047453062 

141.  SPSC-807 141 20 25020047453063 -- 25020047453082 

142.  SPSC-808 142 20 25020047453083 -- 25020047453102 

143.  SPSC-809 143 18 25020047453103 -- 25020047453120 

144.  SPSC-810 144 18 25020047453121 -- 25020047453138 

145.  SPSC-811 145 17 25020047453139 -- 25020047453155 

146.  SPSC-813 146 20 25020047453156 -- 25020047453175 

147.  SPSC-814 147 30 25020047453176 -- 25020047453205 

148.  SPSC-815 148 30 25020047453206 -- 25020047453235 

149.  SPSC-816 149 15 25020047453236 -- 25020047453250 

150.  SPSC-817 150 30 25020047453251 -- 25020047453280 

151.  Hall room (Level-8) 151 50 25020047453281 -- 25020047453330 

Level-9 (Lift Button-8) 

152.  SPSC-903 152 20 25020047453331 -- 25020047453350 

153.  SPSC-904 153 20 25020047453351 -- 25020047453370 

154.  SPSC-905 154 20 25020047453371 -- 25020047453390 

155.  SPSC-908 155 20 25020047453391 -- 25020047453410 

156.  SPSC-909 156 18 25020047453411 -- 25020047453428 

157.  SPSC-910 157 18 25020047453429 -- 25020047453446 

158.  SPSC-911 158 17 25020047453447 -- 25020047453463 

159.  Hall room (Level-9) 159 45 25020047453464 -- 25020047453508 

 

N-3 

SL 
Original Room 

Number 

Virtual 

Room 

Number of 

Examinees 
Admission Ticket Number 

N-3 (08:30 AM) 
Venue-1: Green University of Bangladesh, Permanent Campus 

Admin Building 
Purbachal, Rupganj, Narayanganj 

1.  ADMIN-304 01 13 25020047430001 -- 25020047430013 

 

Go to Next Page for N-4 Seat Plan. >>>>>>>> 
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N-4 

SL 

Original 

Room 

Number 

Virtual 

Room 

Number of 

Examinees Admission Ticket Number 

N-4 (01:00PM) 
Venue-1: Green University of Bangladesh, Permanent Campus 

Admin Building 
Purbachal, Rupganj, Narayanganj 

1.  ADMIN-405 1 25 25020047440001 -- 25020047440025 

2.  ADMIN-407 2 26 25020047440026 -- 25020047440051 

3.  ADMIN-409 3 40 25020047440052 -- 25020047440091 

4.  ADMIN-302 4 40 25020047440092 -- 25020047440131 

5.  ADMIN-502 5 26 25020047440132 -- 25020047440157 

6.  ADMIN-508 6 26 25020047440158 -- 25020047440183 
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